acquisition was completed on January 1, 1995.
This statement does not purport to be indicative of the results of operations
that actually would have resulted if the Registrant had owned Valley View Mall
throughout the period presented.
This statement should be read in conjunction with the financial statements and
notes thereto included elsewhere herein.
   THE MACERICH COMPANY
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA
   CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   (all amounts in thousands)

   Pro forma   Pro forma Results
   Company results   Adjustment-   (Including the

   for the   Valley View Mall
   year ended   Valley View Mall   Acquisition)
   December 31, 1995   Acquisition   December 31, 1995
   ----------------   ----------------   ----------------
   (A)

Revenues:
   Minimum Rents   69,253   8,109   77,362
   Percentage Rents   4,814   297   5,111
   Tenant Recoveries   26,961   5,793   32,754
   Other   1,441   17   1,458
   ----------------   ----------------  ----------------
   Total revenues   102,469   14,216   116,685

Shopping center expenses   31,580   6,508   38,088

REIT general and
  administrative expenses   2,011   0   2,011

Depreciation and
  amortization   25,749   1,673   (B)   27,422

Interest expense   25,531   6,082   (C)   31,613
   ---------------   ----------------   ----------------
Net income (loss)
 before minority interest
  and uncombined joint
   ventures and
   management companies   17,598   (47)   17,551

Minority interest  (D)   (8,246)   17   (8,229)
Income (loss) from
 uncombined joint
  ventures and
   management companies   3,250   0   3,250

Extraordinary loss on early
   extinguishment of debt  (1,299)   (1,299)
   ----------------   ----------------   ----------------
Net income   11,303   (30)   11,273
   ----------------   ----------------   ----------------
   ----------------   ----------------   ----------------

Net income per share   $0.73   $0.73
   ----------------   ----------------   ----------------
   ----------------   ----------------   ----------------
Weighted average number
  shares of common stock
   outstanding   15,482   15,482

(A)  The information should be read in conjunction with The Macerich Company's

[…]

as if it were acquired on January 1, 1996. Villa Marina Marketplace was acquired on
January 25, 1996, details of that acquisition are included in an 8K dated
February 2, 1996. This statement does not purport to be indicative of the
results of operations that actually would have resulted if the Registrant had owned
Valley View Mall and Villa Marina Marketplace throughout the period presented.
This statement should be read in conjunction with the financial statements and
notes thereto included elsewhere herein.

   The Macerich Company
   Unaudited Pro Forma
   Condensed Combined Statement of Operations
   (all amounts in thousands)
   Pro forma   Pro forma   Pro forma Results
   Adjustment-   Adjustment-   (Including the Valley View
   Company results   Valley View Mall for   VillaMarina   Mall Acquisition)

   for the six months ended   the six months ended   Marketplace   for the six months ended
   June 30, 1996   June 30, 1996   Jan 1 to Jan 24, 1996   June 30, 1996
   -----------------------   -------------------   --------------------   --------------------------
   (A)

Revenues:
   Minimum Rents   46,641   4,005   603   51,249
   Percentage Rents   3,089   170   50   3,309
   Tenant Recoveries   22,582   3,019   228   25,829
   Other   758   243   1,001
   --------------   ------------   ------------   ---------------
   Total revenues   73,070   7,437   881   81,388

Shopping center expenses   23,796   3,409   251   27,456

REIT general and
   administrative expenses   1,396   0   0   1,396

Depreciation and amortization   15,650   837 (B)   171   16,658

Interest expense   20,359   3,041 (C)   117   23,517
   ---------------   ------------   ------------   ---------------

Net income (loss) before
   minority interest and
   uncombined joint ventures
   and extraordinary loss   11,869   150   343   12,362

Minority interest  (c)   (5,277)   (57)   (130)   (5,464)
Income (loss) from uncombined
   joint ventures and
   management companies   2,121   2,121

Extraordinary loss on early
   retirement of debt   0   0

   --------------   ------------   ------------   ---------------

Net income   8,713   93   213   9,019
   --------------   ------------   ------------   ---------------
   --------------   ------------   ------------   ---------------

Weighted average of
   shares outstanding   19,996   19,996

Net income per share   $0.44   $0.45
   --------------   ---------------
   --------------   ---------------

[…]

(A)   This information should be read in conjunction with The Macerich Company's (the "Company") report on Form 10-Q
   for the period  ended  June 30, 1996

 (B)   Depreciation on the Valley View Mall acquisition is computed on the straight-line method over the estimated useful
   life of 39 years.

 (C)   Interest expense is based on debt expected to be placed on the property at acquisition- $60,000 at LIBOR + 1.5%
   (6.875%) , plus $11,000 of other indebtedness at LIBOR + 1.75% (7.125%), and $14,500 at a fixed rate of 8%

 (D)   Minority interest represents the 38% ownership interest in the Operating Partnership not owned by the Company

   F-5

   The MACERICH COMPANY
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA
   CONDENSED COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
   (all amounts in thousands)
   Pro forma
   Pro forma   (Including the
   Adjustment-   Valley View
   Company at   Valley View Mall   Mall Acquisition)
   June 30, 1996   Acquisition   June 30, 1996
   ---------------  ---------------   ---------------

   Gross  property   929,260   85,500   1,011,760

   Total assets   838,984   85,500   921,484

   Mortgages and loans   571,970   85,500   654,470

   Minority interest   91,667   0   91,667

   Common stock   200   200

   Additional paid

   in capital   150,065   150,065

   Retained earnings   0   0

   Total liabilities and
   shareholder equity   838,984   85,500   921,484

   F-6

   PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT
   1.   IDENTIFICATION OF PARTIES
   THIS PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT (this "Agreement") is
made as of September 26, 1996, by and between LA SALLE STREET
FUND INCORPORATED OF DELAWARE, a Delaware corporation
("Seller"), and MACERICH VALLEY VIEW LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a
California limited partnership ("Purchaser").
   2.   DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
   In consideration of the mutual undertakings of the
parties set forth herein, and for other good and valuable
consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby